Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivanXL- 949 00 €

Sunny (Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid
Taitmine

SKU

1399,00€

238

180

122x190

84 - 97

43

53

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Parem ==,

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad peatoed

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

Sunny-11101




